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Date

12/07/1981

10/22/1987
01/24/1989

06/07/2004

06/05/2006
04/07/2008
04/07/2008
04/07/2008
04/07/2008

04/07/2008

Description

Building Permits

Prohibition of Undesirable Businesses
Amusement Tax & Permit

Zoning Ordinance

Amusement Tax & Permits

Uniform Construction Code (UCC)
Enforcement

Counsel of Government Membership

COG Enforcement / Appeal Board

On-Lot Sewage System Regulations

Maint. Agr’ts b/w Township & Property Owners
Rules/Regs. Habitable Structures

Retaining Tank Ordinance



