TABLE OF CONTENTS: HERRICK TOWNSHIP

Ordinance No.	Date	Description
		Building Permits
17	12/07/1981	Prohibition of Undesirable Businesses
		Amusement Tax & Permit
	10/22/1987	Zoning Ordinance
	01/24/1989	Amusement Tax & Permits
27	06/07/2004	Uniform Construction Code (UCC) Enforcement
33	06/05/2006	Counsel of Government Membership
35	04/07/2008	COG Enforcement / Appeal Board
36	04/07/2008	On-Lot Sewage System Regulations
37	04/07/2008	Maint. Agr'ts b/w Township & Property Owners
38	04/07/2008	Rules/Regs. Habitable Structures
39	04/07/2008	Retaining Tank Ordinance

Rev. 01/14